
Promark NCPA Authorized Dealers

Company Name Address City State ZIP POC Phone Email Website
2UTEC LLC  428 S MAIN ST STE 107 N SYRACUSE NY  13212-2896 Mike Forderkonz  844-488-8353 x7000 mike@2utec.com www.2utec.com 

5S Technologies 121 Edinburgh South Drive, Suite 205 Cary NC 54301 Mike Shook 919.364.9400 Mike.Shook@5STechnologies.com http://www.5stechnologies.com/

ACP Creativit 529 North Monroe Green Bay WI 54301 David Pisani 920-438-0320  Dave.Pisani@cccp.com  https://cameracornergreenbay.com/

Accudata Systems, Inc. 10713 W SAM HOUSTON PKWY N STE 600 Houston TX 77064 Matt Johnson mjohnson@AccudataSystems.com

ACE SOLUTIONS LLC 12000 BLACKBERRY TER NORTH POTOMAC MD 20878 AMIT ARORA 240/603-3514 HTTPS://ACESOLUTIONSUS.COM 

Acture Solutions, Inc. 1462 ERIE BLVD STE 207A SCHENECTADY NY 12305 BORZOU SIMORGH 518-631-5233 SimorghB@acturesolutions.com www.acturesolutions.com

ADVANCED NETWORK SYSTEMS INC 355 RIO RD W STE 201 CHARLOTTESVLE VA  22906 Emily Bessell 800.639.6757 emily.bessell@getadvanced.net www.getadvanced.net

ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES LLC 6480 ROCKSIDE WOODS BLVD S INDEPENDENCE OH 44131

AllConnected, Inc. 4514 Ish Drive Simi Valley CA 93063 Eddie Cardenas 805-475-5007 EddieC@allconnected.com www.allconnected.com

All Covered a Konica Minolta Company 1051 E. Hillsdale Blvd., Ste. 510 Foster City CA 94404 Adam Goebel 636) 368-4389 agoebel@allcovered.com https://www.allcovered.com/

Alliance Technology Group LLC 7010 Hi Tech Drive Hanover MD 21076 Mark Stamper 410-712-0270  mark.stamper@alliance-it.com www.alliance-it.com

Alturna-Tech 2300 Glades Road, Suite 302E BocaRaton FL 33431 Paul Goldbeg 561-452-6062 pgold@alturna-tec.com www.alturna-tech.com

Applied Technology Services 11615 CROSSROADS CIR STE J MIDDLE RIVER MD 21220-2866 PAULA CARTER 410/344-1256 

Aspire Technology Partners LLC 25 James Way Eatontown NJ 7724 Robin Schmidt 732.847.9562 rschmidt@aspiretransforms.com / Reporting ar@aspiretransforms.comhttps://www.aspiretransforms.com/

Avalon Technologies, Inc. 39533 WOODWARD AVE STE 125 BLOOMFLD HLS MI 48304

CorTech, Inc dba B12 Government Solutions 13800 Coppermine Rd STE112 Herndon VA  20171 Dick Bloom 703 968-7021 dblom@b12gov.com https://cortechs.com/

B2 LLC 2533 SANTA ANA AVE COSTA MESA CA 92627

Baum Control Systems Inc.  D/B/A The Computing Center  15 Thornwood Drive  Ithaca NY 14850 Mary Stazi 607-257-3524 mary@compcenter.com Compcenter.com

BCTI 5112 Bobby Hicks Hwy. Gray TN 37615 Jo Brophy 423-283-0543  jbrophy@bcti.com www.bcti.com

Beck Computer Systems, Inc. 4067 HARDWICK ST # 540 LAKEWOOD CA 90712 GARY BECK  562-428-2894 Gary D. Beck <gbeck@beckcomputers.com>

Better Direct 2425 E UNIVERSITY DR Tempe AZ 85281
BlueAlly Technology Solutions LLC 1255 Crescent Green Ste 300 Cary NC 27518

Blue Chip Tek, Inc. 675 Campbell Technology Pky, Suite 100, Campbell CA 10058

Broadway Typewriter dba AREY JONES EDUCATIONAL Solutions 1055 Sixth Ave Suite #101 San Diego CA 92101 Sydney Bensinger 800-998-9199 Sydney.Bensinger@areyjones.com https://www.areyjones.com/

Calian Corp 5355 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N., Suite 390 Houston TX 77041 Richard Wedel 713.331.4252

Candoris Technologies 9 E. Main Street Annville PA Brad Demler tperkins@candoris.com

Cambridge Computer 271 Waverley Oaks Rd Ste 301 Waltham MA Jim Gordon jgordon@cambridgecomputer.com https://www.cambridgecomputer.com/

Carolina Advanced Digital, Inc. 1010 High House Rd., Ste. 300, Cary NC 27513

Carr Business Systems 500 COMMACK RD UNIT 110 COMMACK NY 11725 LORI ADDEO 

Cherbonnier Mayer & Associates Inc. CMA 8180 YMCA PLAZA DR BATON ROUGE LA 70810

Choice Solutions LLC 7015 COLLEGE BLVD STE 300 OVERLAND PARK KS 66211

Cloud Logic LLC 6539 Harrison Ave, #139 Cincinnati OH 45247 Bill Benedict Bill Benedict <bbenedict@cloudlogicit.com>

Clutch Solutions 2152 S Vineyard Ave, Bld. 1, Ste 102 Mesa AZ 85210 Russ Collum 88-725-8824

CodeBlue Technology LLC 5000 Monument Avenue Richmond VA  23230 Paul Nightingale 804-767-6794 Pnightingale@codebluetechnology.com

ComDoc Inc. 8247 Pittsburg Ave BW North Canton OH 44720 Daniel Bowman 216.333.5500 Daniel.Bowman@xerox.com https://www.comdoc.com/

COMMUNICATIONS CONSULTING INC 120 MOUNT PLEASANT RD WARRENDALE PA 15086 412/697-3356

Compulink Technologies, Inc. 260 West 39th St. Suite 302 New York NY 10018 Rafael Arboleda 212-695-5465 Governmentsales@compu-link.com www.compu-link.com

Computer Design & Integration LLC 500 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1500 New York NY 10110 Brian Jones 201-931-1420 cdi.legal@cdillc.com

Computer System Integrators 1401 Rte 52 Suite 100B Fishkill NY 12524 Lisa Heinrich 845-897-9480 lheinrich@csiny.com https://www.ctsinet.com

Computer Transition Services Inc (CTSI) 3223 S LOOP 289 STE 556 Lubbock TX 79423
ComSource, Inc. 500 Plum Street, Suite 400 Syracuse NY 13204 Adam Puccia 315-682-4115 apuccia@comsourceny.com https://www.comsourceny.com/

ConvergeOne 4290 E Brickell St Ontario CA 91761 Jenn Hilgreen 212-613-1055 JHilgreen@convergeone.com https://www.convergeone.com/

Converged Communications dba Convergent Communications 116 RESEARCH DR STE 3363 BETHLEHEM PA 18015 BERNIE ELCHIN 610/866-4444  ORDERS@ASKCONVERGENT.COM ASKCONVERGENT.COM

Converge Technology Solutions, LLC 130 Technology Parkway Norcross GA 30092
Connecticut Business Systems LLC 100 Great Meadow Rd. 3rd Fl, Wethersfield CT 6109
Conway Technology Group LLC. 10 Capital Street NASHUA NH 3063 David Milna 603-689-2224 www.conwayoffice.com

Copper River Information Technology LLC 4501 SINGER CT STE 300 CHANTILLY VA  20151

CoreBTS 10201 N Illinois St Suite 240 Indianapolis IN 46290 703-234-2719

Countertrade Products 7585 W 66th Ave Arvada CO 80003 Angela Drumm 303-424-9710 adumm@countertrade.com https://www.countertrade.com/

CrossConnect Engineering 1155 KELLY JOHNSON BLVD STE 460 COLORADO SPGS CO 80920
Cumberland Group, LLC 300 Galleria Parkway, Suite 1600 Atlanta GA 30339 Chuck Edmond (404)754-2697 chuck.edmond@cumberland.com https://www.cumberland.com/

Custom Storage dva CSTOR 7975 N Dayden Rd A-105 Scottsdale AZ 858058

Data Center Warehouse 23041 Avenida De La Carlota #200 Laguna Hills CA 92653 John Zimmer <John.Zimmer@4dcw.com>

Data Networks of America, Inc 216 Schilling Circle, Suite 104 Hunt Valley MD 21031 Dan Hooper 443-589-9019 dhooper@datanetworks.com (Reporting) samhittie@datanetworks.com (POC)www.datanetworks.com

Datec, Inc. 364 UPLAND DR TUKWILA WA 98188

DH Technologies, LLC  161 Fort Evans Drive,NE, Suite250 Leesburg  VA 20176  Chuck Spence  571-207-7600 chuck@dhtech.com http://www.dhtech.com/

DOF Creation 12604 RIVER BIRCH DR RIVERVIEW FK 33669

DIRSEC LLC PO BOX 6247 BROOMFIELD CO 80021  LOU RUBBO 800/741-0354

Distributed Technology Group, LLC 499 S WARREN ST STE 501 SYRACUSE NY 13202

Eagle Software, Inc. dba Eagle Technologies 124 Indiana Ave. Salina KS 67401

EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC 131 ROSWELL ST STE C101 ALPHARETTA GA 30009  	LISA BRABHAM 404-457-5785

eGroup Holding Company 482 WANDO PARK BLVD MT PLEASANT SC 29464 Colleen McDowell 843-284-0146

Encore Technology Group 141 Grace Drive Easley SC 2960

Enterprise Networking Solutions, Inc 2860 Gold Tailings Court RanchoCordova Ca 95670 Chad Hodges 916-369-7567 chodges@ens-inc.com / Ashley Raynes araynes@ens-inc.com ( Reportingwww.ens-inc.com

EOS Systems 800 Boylston Street BOSTON MA 2199 Peter Stamatakos 781-453-2600 PETERS@EOS-SYSTEMS.COM www.eos-systems.com 

ePlus (formerly Innovative Systems & Solutions, Inc.) 2809 S. Lynnhaven Rd. Suite 250  Virginia Beach  VA  23452  Marie Davis  757-419- 2204  publiccontracts@abstechnology.com www.abstechnology.com 

Flagler Technologies 5295 Town Center Road Suite 201 BocaRaton FL 33486 Shana Clark 561.207.1047 shana.clark@flagler.io www.flagler.io

FirstLight Fiber Inc. 41 State Street Albany NY 12207 Russ Chase 585-433-6645 rchase@firstlight.net www.firstlight.net

First Light Technologies 75 State Street, Suite 100  02109 Boston MA 2109

Five Rivers IT Inc. 114 ESSEX ST STE 300 ROCHELLE PARK NJ 7662

The Fruth Group Inc. 3220 E HARBOUR DR PHOENIX  AZ 85034 David Jenks 858-486-5692 djenks@fruthgroup.com

FOCUS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS INC 75 STATE ST STE 100 BOSTON MA 2109 617-938-6200

Fusion Digital 300 Main Street East Rochester NY 14445 Phil Ferranti 585-310-7916 Pferranti@fusion https://www.fusiondigitalus.com/
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GHA Associates 8998 E RAINTREE DR  Scottsdale AZ 85260 480-951-6865 govpaperwork@gha-associates.com

Golden Star Technology 12881 166th Street Cerritos CA 90703 90703 562-345-8748

Granite 

Granville Associates dba Vision Business Products 600 Logan St Carnegie PA 15106

GreenPages Inc. 33 Badgers Island W Kittery ME 3904 Andrea Czech 207-475-1635 aczech@greenpages.com

Groupware Technology, Inc. 541 Division Street, Campbell CA 95008 Jeremy Morris  408.540.0043 jeremy@groupwaretech.com https://www.groupwaretech.com/

GuidePoint Security LLC 2201 Cooperative Way Suite 225 Herndon VA  2017

Holmans USA 6201 JEFFERSON ST NE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87109

High Point Networks LLC 728 E Beaton Dr Suite 200 West Fargo ND 58078

iCopy dba IBE Digital 11266 Monarch St Suite B Garden Grove CA 92841

IMPEX Technologies, Inc. 880 Apollo #315 El Segundo CA 90245 Rajiv Shah 310-320-0280 ext 621rshah@impextechnologies.com www.impextechnologies.com

InCare K12 Incare Technologies 600 LAKESHORE PKWY BIRMINGHAM AL 35209 Joan McRae​ 877-421-6128 jmcrae@incarek12.com https://InCareK12.com

INSPIRED TECHNOLOGIES 3058 HIGHLAND OAKS TER TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 ZACK DUNLAP 850-402-3727 zdunlap@inspired-tech.net http://www.inspired-tech.net

In-Telecom Consulting 573 JF SMITH AVENUE SLIDELL LA 70460

InterDev, LLC 900 Holcomb Woods Pkwy Roswell GA 30076 Gary Nichols 770-643-4400 vendormanagement@interdev.com www.interdev.com

Integra Business Center, Inc., d/b/a IntegraONE 7248 Tilghman Street, Suite 120 Allentown PA 18106
Internetwork Services Inc. dba Internetwork Engineering 13777 Ballantyne Corporate Place, Suite 305 Charlotte NC 28227 Chris Applegate 704-540-5800 capplegate@ineteng.com

JNM DATA SOLUTIONS INC  5944 CORAL RIDGE DR # 244 Coral Springs FL 33076 Brad Farabaugh 954-801-4495 brad@jnmdata.com> 

JRC Technologies LLC 304 Scottholm Ter, Syracuse NY 13224 JOSHUA CARROLL 315-362-1586 carroll@jrcnow.com www.jrcnow.com

Katalyst Network Group LLC PO BOX 1443 HICKORY NC 28603 CHRIS CHRISTY 828-267-3945 

Itsavvy LLC 313 South Rohlwing Road Addison IL 60101 Brian Fields 630-396-6305 bfields@itsavvy.com www.itsavvy.com

Kelley Connect 2040 Milligan Way, Suite 304 Medford OR 97030 503-729-8891  

KELLER SCHROEDER & ASSOC INC 4920 CARRIAGE DR EVANSVILLE IA 47715
KIS 48383 Fremont Blvd #122 Fremont CA 94538 Sue Canevaro 510-403-7557 sue@kiscc.com www.kiscc.com

Kopesky Enterprises DBA Surelock 111 W CROGAN ST STE A LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30046 Bob Kopesky 404-922-2754 bkopesky@surelocktechnology.com HTTP://WWW.SURELOCKTECHNOLOGY.COM

Layer 3 Communication 1528 FAIR RD SIDNEY OH 45365 Eddie Wallace 937/710-4820 ewallace@layer3com.com

Leslie Digital Imaging, LLC 50 Jericho Quadrangle Jericho NY 11753

Lewan and Associates 8530 Concord Center Dr #400 Englewood CO 80112 Brian Jones 303-968-2489 brian.jones@xerox.com

Logicworks Systems Corp 155 AVENUE OF AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10013 Sachin Bansal 212-625-5300 sbaansal@logicworks.com

Lyon Micro 302 Eastern Blvd Ste 1077  Canandaigua NY 14424

M.A. Polce Consulting Inc. 401 Phoenix Drive Rome NY 13441 Irina Kelachinathu 315-338-0388 IKelachinathu@mapolce.com
Main Street Technologies POBox4000(allmail), 954 Bret Harte Road Angels Camp  CA 95221 Heidi Mackintosh  209-736-2712  heidi@main-street-tech.com  www.main-street-tech.com

Mainline Information Systems 1700 SUMMIT LAKE DR TALLAHASSEE FL 32317

Marcum Technology LLC 10 Melville Park Road Melville NY 11747 Peter Rothman 631-414-4800

Mercury Networks of New York LLC 182 HILLRISE DR PENFIELD NY 14526 LARRY MEISTER 585-210-2050 larry@mercurynetworks-ny.com www.mercurynetworks-ny.com

Mission Critical Systems 1347 E SAMPLE RD STE 3 POMPANO BEACH FL 33064 SALESSUPPORT@LOCKED.COM 

More Power Technology Group 1870 St Helens Street St. Helens OR 97051 MICHAEL LEIKER 503-556-8049

MOVING ON IT SOLUTIONS LLC 3312 COBBS CT PALM HARBOR FL 34684 AVNI DAUTI

MVATION WORLDWIDE INC 70 GLEN ST STE 260 GLENCOVE NY 11542 BARRY WEINSTEIN 408-688-5060 X104BNW@MVATION.COM WWW.MVATION.COM

NE SYSTEMS INC 2655 1ST ST STE 250 Simi Valley CA 93065  ED PADILLA 661-288-7888  

NetGain Technologies 2031 Georgetown Rd, Lexington KY 40511 Carl Crosby CMCrosby@NetGainIT.com

Network Center Inc. 3487 UNIVERSITY DR S FARGO ND 58104 Ben Nelson 701.499.0546 ben.nelson@netcenter.net www.netcenter.net

Network Performance 6605 Uptown BLVD., Suite #370 Albuquerque NM 87110 Dustin Vaughn 5058232667 Dustin Vaughn <dustin@net-perf.net>  https://www.net-perf.net/

Network Technologies LLC 1540 E LAKE RD STE 100 ERIE PA 16511 WENDY DE'ARMENT

NIC Partners 11981 Jack Benny Drive, Suite 103 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 Contracts Administrator 909-919-2800 swhite@nicpartnersinc.com

Nordisk Systems Inc a Converge Company 6400 SE Lake Road, STE 450 Portland OR 97222 Rory Dentel 503-353-7555 x115rory@nordisksystems.com www.NordiskSystems.com

Nth Generation Computing 17055 CAMINO SAN BERNARDO San Diego CA

Ocean Computer 90 MATAWAN RD STE 105  MATAWAN NJ 07747-2624 Amber Lawhun  Amber.Lawhun@PBSNOW.COM https://www.pbsnow.com/

OmniPro 5086 DIAMOND HEIGHTS BLVD SAN FRANCISCO CA 94131 415/648-1121

Opkalla Inc. 4108 PARK RD STE 305 CHARLOTTE NC  28209-2261   
Optimal Technologies 1120 CORPORATE DR AUBURN NY 13021 Chris Hannan 

Pasack Data Services 200 Central Ave Hawthorne NJ 7506 Howard Adler 973-304-4858

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION 4937 SW 75 AVE, Miami FL 33155 Edith Almanz ealmanza@pcsusa.net www.pcsusa.net 

PC University Distributors Inc. 99 W HAWTHORNE AVE STE 521 VALLEY STREAM NY 11580 SANDY RAMJIT 

People Driven Technology Inc. 6300 Venture Hills Blvd SW Byron Center MI 49315

Pillar Communications Inc. 3145 E CHANDLER BLVD STE 110 PHOENIX AZ 85048 MICHAEL CAMPBELL 602-454-0355 MCAMPBELL@PILLARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM

Pinnacle Business Solutions, Inc. 192 Richmond Hill Avenue, Suite 18 Stamford CT O6902 Paul Burak 760-607-6317 pburak@thepinnaclegroup.com

Pinnacle Business Systems, Inc. 3824 S. Bloulevard, Suite 200 Edmond OK 73013 Derek Hanson 971-570-0134

Pinnacle Networx LLC 73888 Tallassee Highway Wetumpka AL 36092

Pivotalogic 6900 Wedgwood Rd N ste 460 Maple Grove MN 55311 Philip Geier philip.geier@pivotalogic.com 

PNW Security, LLC 3925 NE Skidmore St Portland OR 97211

Presidio 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd., Suite 150 Fulton MD 20759

PROACTIVE SOLUTIONS INC 5625 FOXRIDGE DR MISSION KS 66202 Mandy Rusch 866-923-0513 mandy.rusch@prologicits.com www.prologicits.com

PROLOGIC ITS, LLC 106 NORTHPOINT PKWY BLDG 2 ACWORTH GA 30102

R2 Unified Technologies, LLC 980 N Federal Hwy. STE 410 Boca Raton FL 33066 JAMIE DOHERTY 561-515-6800 David.Bester@r2ut.com https://www.r2ut.com/

Racom Business Inc. 250 Parkway Drive Lincolnshire IL 60069 Alex Presman 847-727-9038

Ramsys Storage Solutions 9853 Spruce Grove Way South Jordan UT 84095

Red River Technology LLC 21 Water Street Suite 500 Claremont NH 3743
RMM 210 MCCLELLAN ST STE 100 WAUSAU WI

Right! Systems Inc. 2600 Willamette Drive NE Ste C Lacey WA 98516 KJ Noll 360-528-8597 kjnoll@rightsys.com  www.rightsys.com

Safari Micro  2185 W. Pecos Rd.  Ste 9  Chandler  AZ 85224  Matt Kozlowski  480-360-1018  Matt.kozlowski@safarimicro.com  Safarimicro.com

Sanity Solutions 1720 S Bellaire St Suite #550 Denver CO 80210 510-440-0256

Saitech 42640 CHRISTY ST FREMONT  CA 94538
Saxon Business Systems 14025 NW 60TH AVE MIAMI LAKES FL 3301400%
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Promark NCPA Authorized Dealers

Sentinel Technologies 2550 WARRENVILLE RD DOWNERS GROVE IL 60515
SingleSource IT, LLC 4889 Sinclair Rd. Suite 103 Columbus OH 43229
SMP 1020 John Street West Henrietta NY

SJN Data Center LLC dba Encore Tech 4620 Wesley Ave Cincinnati OH 45212
SOCCOUR SOLUTIONS 2745 DALLAS PKWY STE 450 PLANO TX 75093 Brooks Byerly 972-960-0400 bbyerly@soccour.com https://soccour.com/

Softchoice 314 W Superior St Suite 400 Chicago IL 60654 AMBER LAWHUN 

Softnet Solutions 940 Hamlin Court Sunnyvale CA 94089 Kush Hathi kush@softnets.com

Solid Border, Inc. 1806 TURNMILL ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78248 210-275-4076  WWW.SOLIDBORDER.COM

Starlight Technology 15940 Austin St Ham Lake MN 55304 Carson Giller 612-808-8711

Stewart a Xerox Company 6000 Irwin Road Mount Royal NJ 8054

STRUCTURED COMMUNICATION SYS INC 2901 SE 97th Avenue, Suite 400 Clackamas OR

Synergy  IT Solutions  7871 Lehigh Crossing #1  Victor  NY  14564  Alan Knapton  585-758-7220  aknapton@synegyits.com  www.synergyits.com

Technology Integration Group 10620 Treena Street  San Diego CA 92131 Georgia Vasilion  562-279-0950 x 4962 contractadmin@tig.com  www.tig.com

Tec-Refresh, Inc. 800 North Haven Avenue, Suite 250 Ontario CA 91764 Efrem Gonzales 909-693-4011 Efrem.gonzales@tec-refresh.com https://www.tec-refresh.com/

Tego Data Systems LLC 1801 Glenwood Ave., #3, Raleigh NC 27608 Johanna Berry 919-792-1746 salesops@tegodata.com

TekLinks dba C Spire Business 201 Summit Parkway Birmingham AL 35209 Allen Mcintosh amcintosh@cspire.com

TELETRONICS SERVICES, INC.dba TTX 22550 ASCOA CT STRONGSVILLE OH 44149 SCOTT URSEM 216-778-6500 WWW.TTX-INC.COM

Tensus Technology 7521 PAULA DR # 260056 TAMPA FL 33685 TONY BEST 813-416-4618

Thomas Consultants, Inc. 4140 E. Raines Road Memphis TN 38118

Trinity 3 650 PELHAM BLVD STE 600  SAINT PAUL  MN 55114

TSG Server & Storage, Inc 855 Village Center Drive #344, St. St. Paul MN 55127-3016
Unique Digital 5151 Belt Line Road Ste. #510 Dallas TX 75254 Macy Fulford 972-980-1900 mfulford@uniquedigital.com https://www.uniquedigital.com/

Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. 7089 Ryburn Drive, Millington TN 38053 Soo TsongLim 901-872-2272 lim@sparco.com Sparco.com

Valcom Salt Lake City LLC 3520 South 300 West Salt Lake City UT 84115 801-262-9277

vCore Technology Partners LLC 1355 N Scottsdale Road #140 Scottsdale AZ 85

VDA LABS LLC 5020 E BELTLINE AVE NE STE 205 GRAND RAPIDS MI 49525 Jim Blankenship 231-349-0074 jblankenship@vdalabs.com www.vdalabs.com

VectorUSA 20917 HIGGINS CT  TORRANCE CA 90501 mallen@vectorusa.com

verCloud 1017 El Camino Real Redwood CA 94063 Charles Muotoh

Vertikal6, Inc. 30 Service Ave Warwick RI 2860 Johna Krushnowski 401-825-4412  johna@vertikal6.com www.vertikal6.com
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